
Alde Valley Spring Festival 2020 :  Food Growing Info 
 
 

Checklist of Groups / Businesses / Sources of Information and Seeds  
 
~ 
 
This list is just a small selection. If you know of other sources of information / help / advice / 
seeds / materials that you would like to add, please let us know :  
 

greenshoots@aldevalleyspringfestival.co.uk 
 
Home Growing 
 
The Royal Horticultural Society ~ https://www.rhs.org.uk/advice/grow-your-own ~ 
Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ YouTube  
 

EcoHome ~ https://www.ecohome.net/guides/food-production/ ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ 
Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ YouTube 
 

The Old Farmer’s Almanac ~ www.almanac.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ 
Pinterest ~ YouTube 
 

Allotment Veg ~ www.allotment-garden.org ~ Facebook ~ Twitter 
 

Grow Veg ~ www.growveg.co.uk ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ YouTube 
 

Garden Organic ~ www.gardenorganic.org.uk ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Pinterest ~ YouTube 
 

The Sunday Gardener ~ www.sundaygardener.co.uk 
 

Savvy Gardener ~ www.savvygardening.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest 
 

Gardening Know How ~ www.gardeningknowhow.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ 
Pinterest ~ YouTube 
 

Planet Natural ~ www.planetnatural.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ YouTube 
 
Homesteading 
 
Hello Homestead ~ www.hellohomestead.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest 
 

 
Permaculture 
 
Permaculture Women’s Guild ~ www.permaculturewomen.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ 
Instagram ~ Pinterest 
 

Milkwood ~ www.milkwood.net ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram  
 

Permaculture Research Institute ~ www.permaculturenews.org ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ 
YouTube 
 

Permaculture Apprentice ~ www.permacultureapprentice.com 
 

Deep Green Permaculture ~ www.deepgreenpermaculture.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ 
Instagram 
 
Organic Farming 
 
Organic Research Centre ~ www.organicresearchcentre.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ 
YouTube 
 



The Soil Association ~ www.soilassociation.org ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram 
 

 
Biodynamic Farming 
 
Biodynamic Association ~ www.biodynamic.org.uk ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram 
 

Biodynamic Land Trust ~ www.biodynamiclandtrust.org.uk 
 
 
Magazines for Home Growing (also have lots of great advice online)  
 
Grow Your Own ~ www.growfruitandveg.co.uk ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ 
subscribe here 
 

Gardeners’ World ~ www.gardenersworld.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest 
~ YouTube ~  subscribe here 
 

Kitchen Garden ~ www.kitchengarden.co.uk ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Pinterest ~ YouTube ~ 
subscribe here 
 

Mother Earth News ~ www.motherearthnews.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ 
Pinterest ~ YouTube ~ subscribe here 
 

Grit ~ www.grit.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ YouTube ~ subscribe 
here 
 

Hobby Farms ~ www.hobbyfarms.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ 
YouTube ~ subscribe here 
 

Horticulture ~ www.hortmag.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ subscribe 
here 
 

Amateur Gardening ~ www.amateurgardening.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ subscribe here 
 

Better Homes & Gardens ~ www.bhg.com ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ 
subscribe here 
 
 
 
 

Magazine for Permaculture 
 

Permaculture ~ www.permaculture.co.uk ~ Facebook ~ Twitter ~ Instagram ~ Pinterest ~ 
subscribe here  
  
 
Books on Organic & Biodynamic Gardening 
 
Biodynamic Gardening ~ buy it here 
 

Biodynamic Agriculture by Willy Schilthuis ~ buy it here 
 
 

Culture and Horticulture: The Classic Guide to Biodynamic and Organic 
Gardening by Wolf D. Storl ~ buy it here  
 
 

Gardening for Life: Biodynamic Way by Maria Thun ~ buy it here 
 
 

A Biodynamic Manual: Practical Instructions for Farmers and Gardeners by Pierre 
Masson ~ buy it here  
 
 

Vegetable Growing Month-by-Month by John Harrison ~ buy it here  
 



Build a Better Vegetable Garden : 30 DIY Projects to Improve your Harvest by Joyce 
Russell ~ buy it here 
 
 

Our Plot by Cleve West ~ buy it here 
 
 

The Vegetable Gardeners’ Bible by Edward C. Smith ~ buy it here 
 
 

Homegrown Pantry by Barbara Pleasant ~ buy it here  
 
 

Permaculture: A Beginners Guide by Graham Burnett ~ buy it here  
 
 

The Earth Care Manual: A Permaculture Handbook for Britain and Other 
Temperate Climates by Patrick Whitefield ~ buy it here  
 
 
 

Seed Suppliers (Organic / Biodynamic / Ethical) 
 
The Seed Cooperative  ~  www.seedcooperative.org.uk ~ contact at 
seedshop@seedcooperative.org.uk or  01775 840592 
 

Real Seeds ~ www.realseeds.co.uk 
 

Sea Spring Seeds ~  www.seaspringseeds.co.uk ~ contact at 01308 897898  
 

Harris Seeds ~ www.harrisseeds.com ~ contact at 800 5447938 
 

The Organic Gardening Catalogue ~ www.organiccatalogue.com ~ contact at  
enquiries@organiccatalogue.com or  0333 240 0776 
 

Tamar Organics ~ www.tamarorganics.co.uk ~ contact at sales@tamarorganics.co.uk or  
01579 371087 
 

Jekka’s Herb Farm ~ www.jekkas.com ~ contact at sales@jekkas.com or 01454 418878 
 

Tuckers ~ www.edwintucker.co.uk ~ contact at crediton@edwintucker.com or 01363 772202 
 

Kings Seeds (in partnership with Suffolk Herbs) ~ www.kingsseeds.com ~ contact at 
info@kingsseeds.com or 01376 570000 
 

Chiltern Seeds ~ www.chilternseeds.co.uk ~ contact at info@chilternseeds.co.uk 
 

DT Brown Seeds ~ www.dtbrownseeds.co.uk 
 

Johnsons ~ www.johnsons-seeds.com 
 

Dobies of Devon ~ www.dobies.co.uk ~ contact at 3332405933 
 

Vital Seeds ~ www.vitalseeds.co.uk ~ contact at info@vitalseeds.co.uk 
 

Brown Envelope Seeds ~ www.brownenvelopeseeds.com 
 

Irish Seed Savers ~ www.irishseedsavers.ie ~ contact at info@irishseedsavers.ie or +353 
61921866 
 

Garden Organic ~ www.gardenorganic.org.uk ~ contact at enquiry@gardenorganic.org.uk 
or 024 76303517 
 

Thomas Etty ~ www.thomasetty.co.uk ~ contact at sales@thomasetty.co.uk 
 or 01460 298249 
 

Moles Seeds ~ www.wholesale.molesseeds.co.uk ~ contact at sales@molesseeds.co.uk or 
01206 213213 
 

Association Kokopelli ~ www.kokopelli-seeds.com ~ contact at 
kokopelli@organicseedsonline.com or 01227 731815 
 

Sutton Seeds ~ www.suttons.co.uk ~ contact at 0344 3262200  
 



 
 
W. Robinsons & Son ~ www.mammothonion.co.uk ~ contact at info@mammothonion.co.uk 
or 01524 791210 
 

Pennard Plants ~ www.pennardplants.com 
 

Beans & Herbs ~ www.beansandherbs.co.uk 
 

Poyntzfield Herb Nursery ~ www.poyntzfieldherbs.co.uk ~ contact at 
info@poyntzfieldherbs.co.uk or  01381 610352 
 

Bee Happy Plants & Seeds ~ www.beehappyplants.co.uk ~ contact at  01460 221815 
 

Seedaholic ~ www.seedaholic.com ~ contact at +353 949548756 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

www.aldevalleyspringfestrival.co.uk   



 


